encoding equipment / software, and other necessary equipment, materials, power, 
labor, and technicians as needed to perform the television inspection;  Easement 
machine necessary to perform cleaning of lines. 

B. The surveying/inspecting equipment will be capable of surveying/inspecting a length 
of sewer up to at least one-thousand five-hundred (1,500) feet when entry onto the 
sewer may be obtained at each end and up to one-hundred (100) feet by rodding or 
up to seven-hundred and fifty (750) feet where a self-propelled unit is used, where 
entry is possible at one (1) end only.  This equipment will be maintained in full